Carleton

W UNIVERSITY

Canada’s Capital University

Undergraduate Fees

Arts, Science, Math
Certificates

Special (non degree) Students
Seniors

Humanities, Social Work
Commerce

Public Affairs and Policy
Journalism

International Business
Music

Architecture

Industrial Design
Engineering

Computer Science
Information Technology
Co-op (per term)

International Undergraduate Fees
Fall Winter 2008-2009

Academic Year

2.0 Billing
Hour
15,093.44

15,093.44
14,841.44
4,173.44
15,093.44
15,810.44
16,621.44
16,621.44
15,810.44
15,093.44
16,696.44
16,706.44
17,124.44
16,621.44
17,034.44
350

Per-Credit

2.0 Billing

Hour

3,776.70
3,776.70
3,272.70

834.7
3,776.70
3,779.70
3,776.70
3,776.70
3,779.70
3,776.70
3,776.70
3,776.70
3,793.20
3,776.70
3,776.70
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