

International Undergraduate Fees Fall Winter 2008-2009

Canada's Capital University

Undergraduate Fees	Academic Year	Per-Credit
	2.0 Billing Hour	2.0 Billing Hour
Arts, Science, Math	15,093.44	3,776.70
Certificates	15,093.44	3,776.70
Special (non degree) Students	14,841.44	3,272.70
Seniors	4,173.44	834.7
Humanities, Social Work	15,093.44	3,776.70
Commerce	15,810.44	3,779.70
Public Affairs and Policy	16,621.44	3,776.70
Journalism	16,621.44	3,776.70
International Business	15,810.44	3,779.70
Music	15,093.44	3,776.70
Architecture	16,696.44	3,776.70
Industrial Design	16,706.44	3,776.70
Engineering	17,124.44	3,793.20
Computer Science	16,621.44	3,776.70
Information Technology	17,034.44	3,776.70
Co-op (per term)	350	-